

2021 Boys of Summer Cup Partnership Form

	Tournament entries, 4 One-Club Invitational entries, 4 reservations to the Players BBQ, and 4 BOSC Polos
\$1000	Premier Partner: Create your own BOSC Weekend 4-some! Includes 4 BOSC Tournament entries, 4 One-Club Invitational entries, 4 reservations to the Players BBQ, 4 BOSC Polos, and sponsor name on signage visable throughout BOSC weekend
\$500	Signature Partner : 2 BOSC Tournament entries, 2 One-Club Invitational entries, 2 reservations to the Players BBQ, a hole sign designating you and/or your company, and 2 BOSC Polos

\$2500 + Title Partner: Exclusive tournament naming rights including all signage and marketing, 4 BOSC

- ture Partner: 2 BOSC Tournament entries, 2 One-Club Invitational entries, 2 reservations to ayers BBQ, a hole sign designating you and/or your company, and 2 BOSC Polos
- \$250 BOSC Partner: 1 BOSC Tournament entry, 1 One-Club Invitational entry, 1 reservation to the Players BBQ, signage designating you and/or your company, and 1 BOSC Polo

Name/Organization: Address:

Phone: Email: Polo Size(s):

Please return this letter and indicating your partnership level and payment to:

Boys of Summer Cup 1609 E. 61st Street Sioux Falls, SD 57108

Or

Email to: boysofsummercup@gmail.com

Please email company logo to <u>boysofsummercup@gmail.com</u> for signage purposes.

The application for the tournament will soon be posted on our website: www.boysofsummercup.com

Boys of Summer Cup Mission:

The Boys of Summer Cup is dedicated to creating community enrichment opportunities through its unique championship golf experience. The Boys of Summer Cup Endowment has been created to ensure a lasting legacy in the development of South Dakota junior golf.